RiT SMARTen (Cat 6A) UTP Patch Cords feature
patented Precision Placement Technology (PPT)
A metal wire organizer with reduced untwist at
plug ensures superior and consistence  electrical
performances.
Designed for superior electrical and mechanical
performance for 10-Gigabit networks applications
in Customer Premises, Data Centers and Central

Bending Radius ≥ 30mm (without load)
Cable-Plug Pull Strength 70 Newtons (Intermediate)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RiT Tech (Intelligence Solutions) Ltd.
20 Atir Yeda St. Kfar Saba, 4464315, Israel | Tel: +972-77-2707270 | Fax: +972-3-6474115 | www.rittech.com
Category 6A Patch Cord UTP
Copper | Patch Cords | Cat 6A
P/N DESCRIPTION
R4554XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Gray (*)
R3266XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Gray (**)
R3284XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Black (**)
R3285XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Blue (**)
R3287XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Yellow (**)
R3277XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, Red (***)
R3278XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Crossover Cord, LSZH, Red (***)
45
58
45
0_
B3
Notes:Notes:
(*) For Gray patch cords ≥ 10 meters the last 3 digits represent patch cord length in XX.X meters.
For example: R4554105 - 10.5 Meter;  R4554200 - 20.0 Meter
(**) For Gray/Black/Blue/Yellow patch cords  < 10 meters the last 3 digits represent patch cord length in X.XX meters
Example for Gray: R3266050 - 0.5 Meter; R3266100 - 1.0 Meter;  R3266950 - 9.5 Meter
(***) For Red cords: The last 3 digits represent total length in XX.X Meters
For example: R3277015 – 1.5 Meters, R3277060 – 6.0 Meters, R3277110 – 11.0 Meters